
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Date: 12/11/2024
Time: 1:30:00 PM

Project Manager: Dana Toland

Company Name Company Address Phone Email Address Representative Name

So-Cal Arbor Care 5419 Pedley Rd., Jurupa Valley, Ca 92059 714-715-3833 Sean_manhan@att.net
Sean Mahan &   
Jason Chaidez

Rolling Green Inc. 401 W 4th St., San Bernardino, CA 92401 530-919-2026 Pablo.vargas@rgtreecare.com Chris Eaton & Pablo 

Innovation Kurbs 5049 Castle Pine Ct., Jurupa Valley, CA 
92509 909-260-4177 Innovationkurbs@gmail.com Daniel Molina

Innovative Tree Company 581 Carmel Way, Hemet, CA 951-490-2130  ramireztree111@gmail.com Ernesto Ramirez

Mariposa Tree Management Inc 6232 Santos Diaz Street, Irwindale, CA 
91702 626-327-4041 brandon.williamson@mariposa-ca.com Brandon Williamson

Tiger Tree Service Montebello, CA 626-361-8691 tigertreeservicesinc@gmail.com Carlos Rodriguez

Golden West Arbor 1568 E. Grand Ave., Pomona, CA 91766 909-623-8226 johnathan@goldenwestarborservices.com Johnathan Orozco

Mario's  Tree Service 500 Corona Mall, Corona, CA 92879 951-702-0111 J.louis@mariostreeservice.net Jon Louis

Tree Pros 15077 La Palma, Chino, CA 91710 909-548-0033 george@treepros.com George Olekszak

Integrity Arborist and Ecoscape 10000 Indiana Ave. Suite 206, Riverside, CA 
92503 951-204-7419 Jeremy@IntegrityAE.com Jeremy Prado

Park West Tree Care Inc. 22421 Gilberto Ave. Ste A, Rancho Santa 
Margarita, CA 92688 949-357-8843 jludwig@parkwestinc.com Jeff Ludwig

Liberty Landscaping Inc. 5212 El Rivino Rd., Riverside, CA 92509 951-683-2999 Office@libertylandscaping.com Fredy Contreras

Green Life Tree Care 17793 Calle Capistrano, Moreno Valley, CA 
92551 951-722-8998 Bids@greenlifetreecare.com Charlie Vasquez

Five Star Landscape 5419 Pedley Rd. Jurupa Valley, CA 92509 951-855-1703 Sean_manhan@att.net Sean Mahan 

Bid No./Title:  23-24-04MO - Tree Trimming
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Best Quality Tree Service 1648 Miner Ave., San Pablo CA 94806 510-779-3008 officebqts@gmail.com German Gaytan

Reynoso Tree Service LLC. 12700 Inglewood Ave. Hawthorne, CA 90251 424-207-6878 Reynosotree80@gmail.com Juan Reynoso

WCA 2200 E. Via Burton, Anaheim, CA 92806 714-981-3564 Agarcia@wcainc.com Alonso Garcia
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